OFS Brands Inc. / First Office
Charleston County

Collins Office Supply Inc

2118 North Cosgrove

PO Box 70934

N Charleston, SC  29415

Contact:  Larry Collins

Email:  lcollins@collinsofficesupply.com
Telephone:  (843) 554-4404

Fax:  (843) 744-7935 

Carolina Business Interiors

416 King Street

Charleston, SC  29403

Contact:  Mike McCraw

Email:  mikem@cbi-sc.com
Telephone:  (843) 853-8888

Fax:  (843) 853-3511
Alfred Williams & Co.

1360 Truxtun Ave., Bldg. 7 Suite 200

Charleston, SC 29405

Contact:  Patricia Arpasi

Email:  parpasi@alfredwilliam.com 

Telephone:  (803) 767-4231

Fax:  (803) 343-6718

Thatworks, LLC

205 King Street Suite 310

Charleston, SC  29401

Contact:  Tobin Wolverton

Email:  tobin@thatworksonline.com 

Telephone:  (864) 627-0027 x 101

Fax:  (864) 627-1415

Herald Office Systems

1559 Sam Rittenberg Blvd.

Charleston, SC  29407

Contact:  Becky Williams, Sales Manager

Email:  bwilliams@hosnet.net
Telephone:  (843) 556-1007

Fax:  (843) 763-7678

Forms & Supply Inc.

3215-B Benchmark Drive

Ladson, SC  29546

Contact:  Larry Abrams

Email:  larry.abrams@formsandsupply.com 

Telephone:  (803) 794-6759

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 794-6759

Fax:  (800) 419-3436

Stephens Office Systems

300 Foster Ave

Charlotte, NC  28203

Contact:  Holly Clarke

Email:  hollyc@stephensoffice.com
Telephone:  (704) 499-9177 

Toll Free Telephone:  (877) 525-7912 x 9171

Fax:  (704) 525-4815

Interior Systems Inc.

6667 NC Highway, 211 E

West End, NC  27376

Contact:  Mark Goudy

Email:  mgoudy.isi@wildblue.net 

Telephone:  (910) 673-0633

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 422-1577

Fax:  (910) 673-2646

Connecting Elements

1313 Rosewood Drive

Columbia, SC  29201

Contact:  Lydia Modert

Email:  lydia@connectingelements.com 

Telephone:  (803) 779-3442

Toll Free:  (877) 779-3409

Fax:  (803) 779-3409
Marketplace Interiors LLC

767 Coleman Blvd. Suite 6

Mt. Pleasant, SC  29464

Contact:  Betsy Grant

Email:  bgrant@marketplaceinteriors.com 

Telephone:  (843) 284-8943

Fax:  (843) 284-8945

F3 Concepts, LLC

212 Tattlers Trail

Irmo, SC 29063-9159

Contact: April Selkinghaus

Email: april@f3conceptsllc.com
Telephone: (803) 312-5088

Fax: (888) 593-8374
McWaters, Inc.

1104 Shop Road

Columbia, SC 29202

Contact: Ned Little, General Manager

Email: nlittle@mcwaters.com 

Telephone: (803) 256-8303

Toll-Free Telephone: (800) 510-3587

Fax: (803) 252-5567
Herald Office Systems

3250 Tile Drive

Charleston, SC 29405

Contact: Becky Williams

Email: bwilliams@hosnet.net
Telephone: (843) 556-1007

Fax: (843) 763-7678
Wilcox Office Mart

1109 W. Lucas Street

Florence, SC 29501

Contact: Luke Wilcox

Email: glwilcox@bellsouth.net
Telephone: (843) 662-1563

Fax: (843) 662-4667

